ON THE DAY RACING ASSOCIATION - LOFT GROUPING COMPETITION

2017

CHAMPION CLUB IN WYNLAND DUIWEUNIE

Pos.

Club

Average KLPHF

RNDK (Wynland Duiweunie)

W SCHENK

E VAN TONDER
D CONRADIE

A IMMELMAN

SPK (Wynland Duiweunie)

S SNYMAN

J DU PLESSIS
T SWANEPOEL
M VAN BRAKEL

MDK (Wynland Duiweunie)

A J ERASMUS
J VERREYNNE
N SMUTS

J CARELSE

HPK (Wynland Duiweunie)

G READ

GOUWS BROERS
D KRIEK

H DAVIDS
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2.4646
2.6122
3.7649
4.2059

2.7364
3.4263
3.5238
4.0027

3.3423
3.6315
4.8771
5.6839

25124
7.3077
7.8669
9.7369
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3.2619

3.4223

4.3837

6.8560
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